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XLI PAIM MILITARY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 1997

A

RESULT SHOOTING —
NR_NAME NATION HIT PAIM
1 Bobrov, M Russia 47 43 49 46 185 1075
@ - Antila; T «Finland 46 45 48 46 185 1075
3 Grand, P France 40 47 46 48 181 1015
4 Kudinov, § Russia 43 48 47 43 181 1015
5 De Failly, H Belgium 45 46 43 46 180 1000
6 Scherer, M Brazil 44 47 43 46 180 1000
7 Havoll, H Norway 38 46 48 47 179 985
8 Hervaux, T France 45 43 47 43 178 970
9 [sacsson, N Sweden 47 45 46 40 178 970
10 Oton,) Spain 42 43 47 45 177 955
11 Hubert, A Belgium 42 42 47 45 176 940
12 Elices, J Spain 47 44 42 43 176 940
13 Waade, S ___Norway 44 40 47 43 174 910
T4 Moares, J Brazil® 39 41 46 47 173 895
15 Skjevdal, P Norway 40 44 42 46 172 880
16 Desirotte, F Belgium 45 42 44 41 172 880
@7 "Kohlen; T Sweden 44 43 41 43 171 865
18  Puertas, M Spain 46 42 40 43 171 865
19 Matero, P » Finland 37 46 39 47 169 835
20  Sinitzin, N Russia 42 43 41 43 169 835
21  Braten, A Norway 41 40 48 39 168 820
22 Cetin, E Turkey 46 41 40 40 167 805
23 Onal, S Turkey 44 43 38 42 167 805
24  Tschukin, D Russia 34 40 43 49 166 790
25 Ericsson, A Sweden 41 37 43 45 166 790
26  Wisser, F France 35 39 45 45 164 760
27 Brink, A Sweden 43 37 37 46 163 745
28  Kucera, V Czechia 39 37 42 41 159 685
29 Cuenca, E Spain 44 32 38 45 159 685
30 VanRiet, R Netherland 39 37 35 46 157 655
31  Suta, M Czechia 38 42 44 31 155 625
32 Artusio, R France 41 38 36 38 153 595
33 Vuolle, A «Finland 37 39 37 38 151 565
34 Yucel, T Turkey 33 38 45 34 150 550
35 Viitala, M »Finland 35 39 37 37 148 520
36 Knapik, J Czechia 30 39 43 34 146 490
37 Filho, A Brazil 41 30 39 36 146 490
38 Borges, R Brazil 33 42 38 32 145 475
39 Sowayed, A S. Arabia 32 40 31 36 139 385
40 Kvitek, T Czechia 35 24 32 38 129 235
41  Dhahri, A S. Arabia 24 37 31 31 123 145
42 Ghahtani, A S. Arabia 37 30 17 39 123 145
43  Tettero, P Netherland 40 25 21 23 109 0
44  Dewulf, T Belgium 18 37 19 33 107 0
45  Ogzyarin, H Turkey 24 22 35 23 104 0
46  Subait, T S. Arabia 15 8 8 11 42 0
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XLI PAIM MILITARY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 1997

RESULT SWIMMING 2/

NR__NAME NATION TIME PAIM
1 Kudinov, S Russia 1.00.7 1129
2 Viitala, M # Finland 1:02.3 1081
3 Skjevdal, P Norway 1:02.5 1075
4 Dewulf, T Belgium 1:02.8 1066
5 Sinitzin, N Russia 1:02.9 1063
6 Tschukin, D Russia 1:03.4 1048
ﬁm Sweden 1:04.5 1015
Cuenca, E Spain 1:05.0 1000
9 Matero, P ~Finland 1:053 994
10  1sacsson, N Sweden 1:.059 982
11  Bobrov,M Russia 1:06.1 978
12 Artusio, R France 1:.06.3 974
13 Filho, A Brazil 1:06.7 966
14 Borges, R Brazil 1:074 952
15 DecFailly, H Belgium 1:07.5 950
w16 Antila; T » Finland 1:07.5 950
17 Knapik, J Czechia 1:09.1 918
#]18  Moares, ] Brazil 1:093 914
19  Vuolle, A « Finland 1.098 904
20 Waade, S Norway 1:10.5 890
21 Scherer, M Brazil 1:10.9 882
22 VanRiet,R Netherland 1:11.0 880
23 Ericsson, A Sweden 1:111.0 880
24  Ozyarin, H Turkey 1:11.6 868
25 Oton,J (  Spain 1:12.1 858
26  Kuvitek, T ‘Czechia 1:12.8 844
27 Brink, A Sweden 1:129 842
28  Wisser, F France 1:133 834
29  Hubert, A Belgium 1:113.6 828
30 Hervaux, T France 1:137 826
31 Desirotte, F Belgium 1:139 822
32 Grand, P France 1:139 822
33 Yucel, T Turkey 1:149 802
34 Elices,J Spain 1:15.1 798
35 Cetin, E Turkey 1:16.0 780
36 Havoll, H Norway 1:163 774
37 Kucera, V Czechia 1:18.0 740
38 Puertas, M Spain 1:183 734
39 Suta,M Czechia 1:203 6955
40  Briten, A Norway 1:23.0 655
41 Onal, S Turkey 1:272 592
42  Tettero, P Netherland 1:290 565
43 Dhahri, A S. Arabia 1340 510
44  Subait, T S. Arabia 2:164 86
45  Ghahtani, A S. Arabia 0:0.0 0
46  Sowayed, A S. Arabia 0:.0.0 0
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RESULTS FENCING $/

XLI PAIM MILITARY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 1997

NR NAME NATION VICT GIV__RES PAIM
ol Moares, J Brazil 36 120 62" 1000
@  Rohlen, T Sweden 35 118 65 976
3 Oton, J ain 34 115 73 952
4  Cuenca, E pain 33 118 70 928
&5 Antila, T =Finland 33 115 70 928
6 Hubert, A Belgium 32 11 72 904
7 Ericsson, A Sweden 31 109 76 880
8 Tschukin, D Russia 31 117 87 880
9 Brink, A Sweden 30 114 76 856
10 Matero, P = Finland 30 110 78 856
11 Vuolle, A « Finland 29 111 87 832
12 Filho, A Brazil 28 109 80 808
13 Skjevdal, P Norway 28 104 75 808
14 Dewulf, T Belgium 28 105 81 808
15 Borges, R Brazil 28 103 83 808
16  Sinitzin, N Russia 27 107 88 784
17 Kudinov, S Russia 26 107 87 760
18  Artusio, R France 26 105 95 760
19  1sacsson, N Sweden 25 106 98 736
20 Elices, ] Spain_ 25 98 93 736
21  Kucera, V Czechia 25 95 95 736
22 Viitala, M = Finland 24 102 96 712
23  Braten, A Norway 23 100 86 688
24 Havoll, H Norway 23 94 88 688
25 Waade, S Norway 22 98 86 664
26  Ozyarin, H Turkey 22 103 96 664
27 DeFailly, H Belgium 22 102 96 664
28 Hervaux, T France 21 107 100 640
29  Wisser, F France 21 96 96 640
30 Yucel, T Turkey 21 99 100 640
31  Scherer, M Brazil 20 97 94 616
32 Puertas, M Spain 20 94 96 616
33 Kvitek, T Czethia 20 95 104 616
34 Cetin, E Turkey 20 85 100 616
35 Knapik, ] Czechia 20 87 109 616
36 VanRiet, R Netherland 18 81 108 568
37 Onal, S Turkey 15 77 117 496
38 Grand, P France 14 84 114 472
39 Suta, M Czechia 14 74 116 472
40 Desirotte, F Belgium 12 74 116 424
41 Bobrov, M Russia 12 72 116 424
42  Tettero, P Netherland 8 62 112 328
43  Ghahtani, A S. Arabia 7 57 123 304
44 Sowayed, A S. Arabia 6 63 125 280
45  Dhahri, A S. Arabia 3 55 128 208
46  Subait, T S. Arabia 3 36 133 208
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XLI PAIM MILITARY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 1997

N2 OO =) BN —

RESULTBALL | /

NR _NAME NATION DEX SPD CO-O _RLX POINT PAIM
Moares, J Brazil 20:6 23 14:7- 18 172.7 1354
Matero, P «Finland 23:9 22 158 16 162.3 1146
Antila, T +Finland 22:1 22 15:3 14 160.6 1112
Onal, S Turkey 22:0 21 15:4 15 1606 1112
Ozyarin, H Turkey 20:8 21 15:0 14 1602 1104
Vuolle, A “Finland 22:2 22 14:3 13 1595 1090
Hervaux, T France 22:5 22 20.0 15 1575 1050
Oton, J C Spain 22:8 22 158 13 157.4 1048
Desirotte, F Belgium 21:8 19 15:7 15 156.5 1030

10 Elices, ] CSpain, 235 21 162 14 1563 1026

11 Cuenca, E Spain 22:2 21 15:1 12 1547 994

12 Yucel, T Turkey 21:1 20 15:6 11 151.3 926

73 Rohlen; 3 Sweden 21.7 19 153 12 151 920

14 Skjevdal, P Norway 225 20 14:7 11 150.8 916

15 DeFailly, H Belgium 22:2 21 18:0 11 1498 896

16  Grand, P France 24:2 22 16:9 10 1489 878

17 Wisser, F France 22:4 23 15:0 7 1486 872

18  Filho, A Brazil 27:0 20 16:8 13 1482 864

19 Braten, A Norway 255 21 16:5 11 148 860

20  Sinitzin, N Russia 26:9 21 19:1 13 148 860

21  Borges, R Brazil 229 20 157 10 1474 848

22 Artusio, R France 233 21 17:4 10 1473 846

23 Cetin, E Turkey 223 21 16:7 9 147 840

24  Scherer, M Brazil 235 20 15:7 10 146.8 836

25 Havoll, H Norway 224 22 19:3 9 1463 826

26 Bobrov,M Russia 26:4 21 15.4 10 146.2 824

27 Kudinov, S Russia 22:3 22 18:2 8 1455 810

28  Knapik, J Czechia 2111 18 16:7 10 1442 784

29  Viitala, M < Finland 223 19 16:0 8 1417 734

30 Kucera, V Czechia 239 21 202 8 1399 698

31 Hubert, A Belgium 22:4 20 17:8 7 139.8 696

32 Tschukin, D Russia 25:1 21 222 9 138.7 674

33 Subait, T S. Arabia 23:2 18 18:5 9 1383 666

34  Waade, S Norway 22.7 20 19:6 7 137.7 654

35 Brink, A Sweden 24:2 22 20:1 4 1337 574

36 lsacsson, N Sweden 22:0 19 16:4 4 1336 572

37 Puertas, M Spain 24:0 18 17:0 6 133 560

38 Ericsson, A Sweden 24:7 21 22.0 4 1293 486

39 Dewulf, T Belgium 271 18 20:6 7 1283 466

40 Suta, M Czechia 26:0 19 21:2 5 126.8 436

41  Kvitek, T Czechia 24:7 14 16:8 5 122.5 350

42 VanRiet, R Netherland 25:9 18 243 N 1218 336

43 Sowayed, A S. Arabia 23:1 12 236 9 121.3 326

44 Tettero, P Netherland 26:4 14 252 7 1164 264

45  Ghahtani, A S. Arabia 274 13 303 10 1143 243

46  Dhabhri, A S Arabia 28:7 14 29.7 4 1036 136
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XLI PAIM MILITARY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 1997

£ A€

NATION HURDEL ORIENT PAIM

RESULT ESCAP

NR _NAME

1 Puertas, M Gpain

72" " Rohen T Sweden

3 Viitala, M AFinland

4  Havol, H Norway
5  Skjevdal, P Norway
6 Isacsson, N Sweden
7 Braten, A Norway
8  Elices,J Spain.

9 Cuenca, E ain

10 Vuolle, A » Finland
11 Antila, T AFinland

@ 12 Moraes,J Brazil

13 De Failly, H Belgium
14 Oton,) <Spain~
15 Brink, A Sweden
16 Kudinov, S Russia
17 Matero, P #Finland
18  Knapik, J Czechia
19  Waade, S Norway
20  Artusio, R France
21  Bobrov, M Russia
22  Grand, P France
23 Dewulf, T Belgium
24 Hervaux, T France
25  Filho, A Brazil

26 Borges, R Brazil

27  Scherer, M Brazil

28  Sinitzin, N Russia
29 Onal S Turkey
30 Desirotte, F Belgium
31 Cetin, E Turkey
32  Tschukin, D Russia
33 Suta,M Czechia
34 Kucera, V Czechia
35 Hubert, A Belgium
36 Wisser, F France
37 Tetteroo, P Netherland
38  Yucel, T Turkey
39 VanRiet, R Netherland
40 Ogzyarin, H Turkey
41  Kvitek, T Czechia
42 Sowayed, A S. Arabia
43 Ghahtani, A S. Arabia
44  Dhahri, A S. Arabia
45  Subait, T S, Arabia
46  Ericsson, A Sweden

1:33.7
1:334
1:33.1
1:36.6
1:41.3
1:41.4
1:37.2
1:38.1
1378
1:39.6
1357
1:38.4
1:38.8
1:443
1458
1:38.5
1:414
1:42.7
1:51.2
1:484
1:452
1:41.1
1:48.5
1:43.7
1:556
1:43.4
1:43.2
1:53.1
1:475
1:48.8
1:48.4
1:53.9
1:55.4
1:48.6
1:52.5
1:49.6
2:00.4
2:08.1
1:57.3
1:54.5
1:53.2
1.57.9
2:04.9
2:283
2:349

0:40:48
0:42:53
0:46.09
0:46:36
0:42:37
0:42:30
0:49:59
0:49:36
0.50:35
0:50:23
0:54:36
0:53:29
0:55:44
0:51:06
0:50:32
1:01:29
0:58:21
0:57:08
0:49:30
0:52:01
0:55:01
1:01:33
0:54:52
1:00:54
0:51:14
1:03:52
1:05:39
0:55:29
1:11:40
1:10:15
1:15:50
1:06:32
1:04:04
1:18:47
1:11:09
1:19:14
1:20:11
1:17:19
1:31:48
1:37:42
1:44:30
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1067
1033
1005
931
907.5
906
875
863.5
853
838
828.5
799
771
753.5
737
775
709
700.5
698
694
685
678.5
653
646.5
636
624
619
599
537
527
506
500
493
490
486
474
389
363.5
3495
337
316
2355
200.5
83.5
50.5
0



XLI PAIM MILITARY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 1997

RESULTS NATIONS
NAME SHOT SVIM BALL/FENC E?{CA SUMTOTAL
Antila, T 1075 950 11 12/ 928 828.5 4893 5
Matero, P 835 994 1146 856 709 4540
Vuolle, A 565 904 1090 832 838 4229

Finland Yy 8% pyy Jad OBy 13662.5
Viitala, M 520 1081 734 712 1005 4052
Oton, J 955 858 1048 952 7535 4566.5
Cuenca, E 685 1000 994 928 853 4460
Elices, J 940 798 1026 736 8635 4363.5
{ Spain 2590 Q656 Jops 2616 3o 13390

Puertas, M 865 734 560 616 1067 3842
Rohlen, J 865 1015 920 976 1033 4809
Isacsson, N 970 982 572 736 906 4166
Brink, A 745 842 574 856 737 3754

Sweden 12729
Ericsson, A 790 880 486 880 0 3036
Skjevdal, P 880 1075 916 808 9075 4586.5
Havoll, H 985 774 826 688 931 4204
Briten, A 820 655 860 688 875 3898

Norway 12688.5
Waade, S 910 890 654 664 698 3816
Moraes, J 895 914 1354 1000 799 4962
Scherer, M 1000 882 836 616 619 3953
Filho, A 490 966 864 808 636 3764

Brazil 885 DL 365y LY o 12679
Borges, R 475 952 848 808 624 3707
Kudinov, S 1015 1129 810 760 717.5 44315
Sinitzin, N 835 1063 860 784 599 4141
Bobrov, M 1075 978 824 424 685 3986

Russia 125585
Tschukin, D 790 1048 674 880 500 3892
Hervaux, T 970 826 1050 640 646.5 41325
Artusio, R 595 974 846 760 694 3869
Grand, P 1015 822 878 472 678.5 3865.5

France 11867
Wisser, F 760 834 872 640 474 3580
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XLI PAIM MILITARY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 1997

RESULTS NATIONS

NAME SHOT SVIM BALL FENC ESCA SUMTOTAL
De Failly, H 1000 950 896 664 771 4281
Hubert, A 940 828 696 904 486 3854
Desirotte, F 880 822 1030 424 527 3683

Belgium 11818
Dewulf, T 0 1066 466 808 653 2993
Cetin, E 805 780 840 616 506 3547
Onal, § 805 592 1112 496 537 3542
Yucel, T 550 802 926 640 363.5 32815

Turkey 10370.5
Ozyarin, H 0 868 1104 664 337 2973
Knapik, J 490 918 784 616 700.5 3508.5
Kucera, V 685 740 698 736 490 3349
Suta, M 625 695.5 436 472 493 27215

Czechia 9579
Kvitek, T 235 844 350 616 316 2361
Van Riet, R 655 880 336 568 349.5 2788.5
Tetteroo, P 0 565 264 328 389 1546

Netherland 43345
Sowayed, A 385 0 326 280 235.5 1226.5
Dhabhri, A 145 510 136 208 83.5 1082.5
Subait, T 0 86 666 208 50.5 1010.5

S. Arabia 33195
Ghahtani, A 145 0 243 304 200.5 892.5
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XLI PAIM MILITARY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 1997

TOTAL INDIVIDUEL

NR_NAME NATION SHOT SVIM BALL _FENC ESCA TOTAL
1 Moraes, J Brazil 895 914 1354 1000 799 4962
2 Antila, T Finland 1075 950 1112 928 828.5 4893.5
3 Rohlen, J Sweden 865 1015 920 976 1033 4809
4 Skjevdal, P Norway 880 1075 916 808 907.5 4586.5
5 Oton, J Spain 955 858 1048 952 753.5 4566.5
6 Matero, P Finland 835 994 1146 856 709 4540
7 Cuenca, E Spain 685 1000 994 928 853 4460
8 Kudinov, S Russia 1015 1129 810 760 7175 44315
9 Elices, J Spain 940 798 1026 736 863.5 4363.5
10 DeFailly, H Belgium 1000 950 896 664 771 4281
11 Vuolle, A Finland 565 904 1090 832 838 4229
12 Havol, H Norway 985 774 826 688 931 4204
13 lsacsson, N Sweden 970 982 572 736 906 4166
14  Sinitzin, N Russia 835 1063 860 784 599 4141
15 Hervaux, T France 970 826 1050 640 646.5 4132.5
16  Viitala, M Finland 520 1081 734 712 1005 4052
17 Bobrov, M Russia 1075 978 824 424 685 3986 .
18  Scherer, M Brazil 1000 882 836 616 619 3953
19 Briten, A Norway 820 655 860 688 875 3898
20  Tschukin, D Russia 790 1048 674 880 500 3892
21  Artusio, R France 595 974 846 760 694 3869
22 Grand, P France 1015 822 878 472 678.5 3865.5
23 Hubert, A Belgium 940 828 696 904 486 3854
24  Puertas, M Spain 865 734 560 616 1067 3842
25 Waade, S Norway 910 890 654 664 698 3816
26  Filho, A Brazil 490 966 864 808 636 3764
27 Brink, A Sweden 745 842 574 856 737 3754
28 Borges, R Brazil 475 952 848 808 624 3707
29  Desirotte, F Belgium 880 822 1030 424 527 3683
30  Wisser, F France 760 834 872 640 474 3580
31 Cetin, E Turkey 805 780 840 616 506 3547
32 Ona,$ Turkey 805 592 1112 496 537 3542
33 Knapik,J Czechia 490 918 784 616 700.5 3508.5
34 Kucera, V Czechia 685 740 698 736 490 3349
35  Yucel, T Turkey 550 802 926 640 363.5 3281.5
36 Ericsson, A Sweden 790 880 486 880 0 3036
37 Dewulf, T Belgium 0 1066 466 808 653 2993
38  Ogzyarin, H Turkey 0 868 1104 664 337 .2973
39  Van Riet, R Netherland 655 880 336 568 3495 2788.5
40 Suta, M Czechia 625 6955 436 472 493 27215
41 Kuvitek, T Czechia 235 844 350 616 316 2361
42  Tetteroo, P Netherland 0 565 264 328 389 1546
43  Sowayed, A S. Arabia 385 0 326 280 235.5 1226.5
44  Dhabhri, A S. Arabia 145 510 136 208 835 1082.5
45  Subait, T S. Arabia 0 86 666 208 50.5 1010.5
46  Ghahtani, A S. Arabia 145 0 243 304 200.5 892.5
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XLI PAIM MILITARY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 1997

RESERVES

RESULT SHOOTING

NR NAME NATION HIT PAIM
1 Singstad, A Norway 41 46 45 46 178 970
2 Larsson, M Sweden 41 45 45 46 177 955
3 Campers, M Belgium 42 47 47 41 177 955
4 Gretteland, M Norway 42 42 42 45 171 865
S Sokov, V Russia 43 48 48 31 170 850
6 Tammi, P Finland 42 47 35 43 167 805
7 Pinto, D Brazil 41 38 40 46 165 775
8 Polome, D Belgium 41 43 46 35 165 775
9 Salom, J Spain 37 34 42 43 156 640
10 Junior, T Brazil 43 33 37 40 153 595
11 Durgu, U Turkey 35 36 39 42 152 580
12 Pedersen, K Norway 40 28 42 39 149 535
13 Bourretere, P France 32 43 38 33 146 490
14 Castaing, G France 45 27 39 34 145 475
15 Ghahtni, S S. Arabia 36 40 28 38 142 430
16 Dvorak, V Czechia 20 12 19 25 76 0
RESULT SWIMMING

NR__NAME NATION TIME PAIM

1 Sokov, V Russia 1:04.2 1024

2 Tammi, P Finland 1:05.8 984

3 Castaing, G France 1:09.7 906

4 Junior, T Brazil 1:12.5 850

5 Durgu, U Turkey 1:13.8 824

6 Polome, D Belgium 1:22.8 658

7 Singstad, A Norway 1:23.5 647.5

8 Salom, J Spain 1:23.7 644.5

9 Pinto, D Brazil 1:24.1 638.5

10  Grotteland, M Norway 1:25.7 614.5

11 Campers, M Belgium 1:28.5 572.5

12 Larsson, M Sweden 1:29.9 551.5

13 Bourretere, P France 1:31.1 539

14 Dvorak, V Czechia 1:32.2 528

15  Pedersen, K Norway 1:34.5 505

16  Ghahtni, S S. Arabia 2:45.5 0
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XLIPAIM MILITARY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 1997

RESULTS FENCING

NR_NAME NATION VICT PAIM

1 Polome, D Belgium 13 1073

2 Campers, M Belgium 11 927

3 Junior, T Brazil 11 927

4  Castaing, G France 10 854

5 Salom, J Spain 10 854

6 Bourretere, P France 8 708

7 Singstad, A Norway 8 708

8 Larsson, M Sweden 8 708

9 Grotteland, M Norway 7 635

10 Pedersen, K Norway 7 635

11 Durgu, U Turkey 6 562

12 Pinto, D Brazil 5 489

13 Tammi, P Finland 5 489

14 Sokov, V Russia S 489

15  Dvorak, V Czechia 4 416

16  Ghahtni, S S. Arabia 2 270

RESULT BALL

NR _NAME NATION DEX SPD CO0O-O _ RLX POINT PAIM
1 Sokov, V Russia 27:0 19 15:0 17 156 1020
2 Tammi, P Finland 23:0 20 16:0 13 153 960
3 Salom, J Spain 23:0 20 16:0 11 149 880
4 Grotteland, M Norway 23:0 20 150 10 148 860
5 Junior, T Brazil 22:0 24 18:0 6 146 820
6 Campers, M Belgium 24:0 20 19:0 9 141 720
7 Pinto, D Brazil 28:0 19 17:0 11 141 720
8 Dvorak, V Czechia 24:0 19 18:0 9 140 700
9 Durgu, U Turkey 22:0 19 18:0 7 138 660
10 Singstad, A Norway 24:0 17 19:0 10 137 640
11 Castaing, G France 25:0 20 17:0 6 136 620
12 Larsson, M Sweden 26:0 18 19:0 9 135 600
13 Bourretere, P France 26:0 19 18:0 6 132 540
14  Polome, D Belgium 26:0 20 17:0 3 129 480
15 Pedersen, K Norway 41:0 17 24:0 4 103 130
16  Ghahtni, S S. Arabia 29:0 8 27:0 3 92 20
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XLI PAIM MILITARY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 1997

RESULTS ESCAPE

NR_NAME NATION HURDEL ORIENT PAIM

1 Singstad, A Norway 1:44.1 0:39:40 1086.5

2 Larsson, M Sweden 2:01.5 0:36:25 935

3 Castaing, G France 1:43.7 0:49:45 924.5

4 Bourretere, P France 1:39.8 0:56:06 895

5 Junior, T Brazil 1:43.5 0:58:29 803.5

6 Tammi, P Finland 1:38.9 1:10:32 789

7 Grotteland, M Norway 2:05.1 0:49:21 688.5

8 Polome, D Belgium 1:56.2 0:56:33 654

9 Campers, M Belgium 2:04.1 0:53:10 645.5

10 Salom, ) Spain 2:11.1 0:53:08 610.5

11 Pinto, D Brazil 1:48.8 1:15:20 604

12 Sokov, V Russia 1:47.5 1:26:47 562.5

13 Durgu, U Turkey 1:41.1 514

14  Dvorak, V Czechia 2:11.1 1:07:43 4475

15  Pedersen, K Norway 3:00.6 1:13:27 217

16  Ghahtni, S S. Arabia 0

TOTAL INDIVIDUEL

NR NAME NATION SHOT SVIM BALL FENC ESCA TOTAL

1 Singstad, A Norway 970 647.5 640 708 1086.5 4052
2 Tammi, P Finland 805 984 960 489 789 4027
3 Junior, T Brazil 595 850 820 927 803.5 39955
4 Sokov, V Russia 850 1024 1020 489 562.5 39455
5 Campers, M Belgium 955 5725 720 927 645.5 3820
6 Castaing, G France 475 906 620 854 9245 37795
7 Larsson, M Sweden 955 551.5 600 708 935 3749.5
8 Grotteland, M Norway 865 614.5 860 635 688.5 3663
9 Polome, D Belgium 775 658 480 1073 654 3640
10 Salom, ] Spain 640 6445 880 854 610.5 3629
11 Pinto,D Brazil 775 638.5 720 489 604 3226.5
12 Bourretere, P France 490 539 540 708 895 3172
13 Durgu, U Turkey 580 824 660 562 514 3140
14 Dvorak, V Czechia 0 528 700 416 4475 20915
15 Pedersen, K Norway 535 505 130 635 217 2022
16  Ghahtni, S S. Arabia 430 0 20 270 0 720
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